SCHULSCHIMEISTERSCHAFT DER SMS WERFEN 2024

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

in Werfenweng
Riesenslalom

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer

Verein

Snowboard alle Klassen m/w

1. 1 KARISCH Luis
2. 5 ROBIN Alina

3. 3 KAINDL Mia

4. 2 e, KOBALD Oskar
5. [ ENZINGER Elias

2B
3C
3C
2B
3C

Madchen 1. Klasse

1. 20 KRAMETER Anna
2. 28 i UNTERBERGER Marlena 1B
3. 21 KLAUSER Leni 1B
4. 25 STEINER Sophia 1B
5. 22 i, EISL Anna 1B
6. 27 i, HANSCHEK Viktoria 1B
7. 14 ...l SALCHEGGER Leonie 1A
8. T o, LANER Sophia 1A
9. 9 KAPAR Pelin 1A
10. 17 . VELIC Helena 1A
11 23 e HAJIC Adna 1B
12. 26 i HAJIC Amnha 1B
13. 11 . KAPPACHER Kiara 1A
14. 18 . KARADENIZ Suara 1A
15 16 .. VELIC Amelie 1A
16. 13 REZAYEE Fatima 1A
17. 8 e KARADENIZ Elizan 1A
18 15 VESELI Fiona 1A
19 19 RETTENBACHER Brigitte 1A
Burschen 1. Klasse
1. 46 ... FELBER Felix 1B
2. 42 . HOLZER Lukas 1B
3. 39 STEINBACHER Lukas 1B
4, 37 e, GANHOR Jonas 1B
5. 41 ANDORFER Eric 1B
6. 50 i, LOTTERMOSER Florian 1B
7. 44 RETTENSTEINER Valentin 1B
8. A7 i, HOLZER Julian 1B
9. 29 STEINBERGER Matthias 1A
10 45 COSTIUC Flavius-Emanuel 1B
11 38 RETTENSTEINER Alexander 1B
12 48 . KLIEBER Jakob 1B
13 36 ., EDER Erik 1B
14 40 . THURNER Kevin 1B
15 32 i, WEIRBACHER Christian 1A
16 49 .. LIENBACHER Florian 1B
17 33 DEUTINGER Arian 1A
18 35 KANURIC Said 1A
19 31l i, HAFNER Andreas 1A

21-02-2024 /| Werfenweng (AUT)

1B SCHULERMEISTERIN

Total Diff
53,81

53,85 0,04
54,11 0,30
54,73 0,92
54,91 1,10
37,75

42,92 5,17
45,61 7,86

50,07 12,32
50,92 13,17
52,72 14,97
57,00 19,25
57,82 20,07
1:00,41 22,66
1:03,30 25,55
1:04,96 27,21
1:07,41 29,66
1:10,92 33,17
1:12,33 34,58
1:18,68 40,93
1:33,73 55,98
1:33,81 56,06
1:35,23 57,48
13:28,76  12:51,01

36,08

37,32 1,24
38,00 1,92
39,71 3,63
39,76 3,68
42,30 6,22
42,51 6,43
44,92 8,84
45,55 9,47

50,71 14,63
51,00 14,92
54,06 17,98
55,55 19,47
57,32 21,24
57,50 21,42
1:14,37 38,29
1:16,07 39,99
1:21,50 45,42
1:32,42 56,34
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Stnr Teilnehmer
34 i, WEBERSDORFER Noah
30 s PETROVIC Milan

Méadchen 2. Klasse

60 .ooreeiiinnn, FLEISCHMANN Johanna
56 e, LANGEDER Katharina
62 e, TAXER Helena

61 i, KIRCHGASSNER Hannah
55 ANDEXER Sophia

58 e, LIENBACHER Annalena
59 WITTNER Ella

54 GSENGER Lina

57 e, PRAAUER Helena

63 e MOSER Chiara

51 ... MEISSL Lena

52 HAJIC Emma

Burschen 2.Klasse

74 ... GSCHWANDTNER Luca
4 S RETTENSTEINER Franz
69 ... REHRL Simon

Tl i, HUBER Jonas

75 . WEBERSBERGER Simon
65 ... HINTERBERGER Thomas
76 e, SALCHEGGER Simon

70 . NIEBAUER David

68 .. BURGER Philip

78 e, VORDEREGGER Tobias
73 i, BLACHFELLNER Stefan
64 ... SANTNER Nico

67 ., HERZOG Christian

66 e SORDA Kristijan

Méadchen 3. Klasse

96 .., LOTTERMOSER Sarah

99 i, JAGER Elena

95 HAIGERMOSER Marie

91 i, MOISES Christina

92 NITSCH Anna

90 ., WEISSACHER Eva
100 .ocooeiiieeens REITER Nadine

93 . KRAHBICHLER Celina

88 i SOKAS Franziska

94 i, RISTIC Daniela

97 e HAAS Romy-Marlen

87 i, WEITGASSER Marlene

84 ..., CHUVASHOVA Scfiia

82 i, GRIENER Isabella

86 ..o, LANGEDER Elisabeth

21-02-2024 /| Werfenweng (AUT)

Verein
1A
1A

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2A

2B SCHULERMEISTER
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2B
2B
2A
2B
2B
2A
2A
2A

3C
3C
3C
3B
3B
3B
3C
3B
3A
3B
3C
3A
3A
3A
3A

Total Diff
1:51,96 1:15,88
3:13,37 2:37,29

41,89

44,67 2,78
46,88 4,99
48,05 6,16
48,54 6,65
48,79 6,90
50,11 8,22

53,07 11,18
55,76 13,87
58,98 17,09
59,05 17,16
1:02,42 20,53

33,56

36,36 2,80
39,93 6,37
43,16 9,60
43,20 9,64

44,48 10,92
45,16 11,60
47,04 13,48
50,89 17,33
52,72 19,16
53,57 20,01
56,75 23,19
1:03,20 29,64
1:11,47 37,91

40,63

41,20 0,57
42,55 1,92
43,01 2,38
44,05 3,42
44,10 3,47
44,45 3,82
47,30 6,67
47,32 6,69
50,09 9,46

50,72 10,09
51,77 11,14
57,79 17,16
58,56 17,93
59,88 19,25
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Stnr Teilnehmer
85 i KAHLID Jana

Burschen 3. KLasse

116 .ooooeeeeee, SCHWAIGHOFER Tobias
111 LISTBERGER Maximilian
115 HILLINGER Erik

108 oo BERGMULLER Marcel
103 .o PRAAUER Fabian

113 e, LOCKER Tobias

114 BADEGRUBER Tobias
104 ... LOTTERMOSER Alexander
109 ... SCHINDECKER Domenic
110 oooeeeeeees BREITFUR Nikolas

107 e, LANER Johannes

105 oo HERZOG Lukas

117 i LIENBACHER Joseph
159 e LOTTERMOSER Peter
101 e, JOBSTL Fabian

102 .., HERZOG Andreas

112 . REZAYEE Mohammad

Madchen 4. Klasse

132 e, DELIC HUSIC Alma

136 ..o, KIRCHGASSNER Leonie M.
124 e WEBERSBERGER Anna
122 . FIDLER Jana

128 ..o, FUCHSBERGER Laura
137 e, POTTLER Alexandra
135 e FEDERER Romy

129 .. KARISCH Helena

126 ..o, STEGER Kathrin

120 e, HOLZER Aleksa

127 . BUCHEBNER Jana

125 STEGER Lorena

119 s SEIDL Kristina

133 e BUCHBERGER Zoe

134 . JLILATI Nour

160 ..o MOSER Janina

Burschen 4. Klasse

143 s RIEDER Mathias

139 . NITSCH Christoph

150 i SPARBER Tobias

149 i LOTTERMOSER Philip
151 e, LACKNER Andreas
153 i RADACHER Kilian

158 .., ASTNER Maximilian
154 RADACHER Maximilian
146 ..o HAMMER Markus

21-02-2024 /| Werfenweng (AUT)

Verein Total
3A 1:21,12
3C 36,98
3C 39,65
3C 40,27
3B 40,40
3B 40,49
3C 40,64
3C 44,40
3B 44,89
3B 45,21
3C 45,44
3B 46,54
3B 46,57
3C 47,36
3B 48,91
3B 49,33
3B 1:05,19
3C 1:46,88
4B 39,30
4B 41,96
4A 41,97
4A 42,08
4B 42,19
4B 42,30
4B 42,58
4B 42,67
4A 43,63
4A 44,19
4B 44,61
4A 44,99
4A 46,30
4B 52,17
4B 55,95
4A 56,50
4A 33,83
4A 37,85
4B 39,17
4A 39,19
4B 41,62
4B 42,33
4B 42,61
4B 42,76
4A 43,35

Diff
40,49

2,67
3,29
3,42
3,51
3,66
7,42
7,91
8,23
8,46
9,56
9,59
10,38
11,93
12,35
28,21
1:09,90

2,66
2,67
2,78
2,89
3,00
3,28
3,37
4,33
4,89
5,31
5,69
7,00
12,87
16,65
17,20

4,02
5,34
5,36
7,79
8,50
8,78
8,93
9,52
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in Werfenweng

Riesenslalom
OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Bewerbsstatistik

Teilnehmer

SIEDER Fabian
ANDEXER Luca
KRALLINGER Felix
PETROVIC Leon
HINTERSEER Mario
YAZICIER Uras
WEITGASSER Matthias
AHMETI Eron

Nicht am Start

RECHNER Alexander
HERZOG Annika
ALITI Merisa
ENTFELLNER Hannah
LISTBERGER Moritz
JLILATI Aya
GRUNWALD Niclas
SHAAR Ahmed

MEIRBL Michael
PETROVIC Nico
PERRY Madelene
SCHWAB Lina
LANNER Johanna
RIEDER Maximilian
MAGOS Markella
HAMMER Ines
HAFNER Anna-Maria
HOLZMANN Lisa
SANAEE Sobhan
KRENDL Samuel
SCHACHINGER Jamie
RETTENBACHER Thomas

Nicht im Ziel

SALCHEGGER Anna

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 160
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 137
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 23

21-02-2024 /| Werfenweng (AUT)

Verein

4A
4B
4A
4B
4A
4A
4A
4B

3C
1A
1A
1B
1B
2A
2B
2B
2B
2B
3A
3B
3C
3B
4A
4A
4A
4B
4A
4A
4A
4B

4B

Chefkampfrichter

Total Diff
44,32 10,49
44,43 10,60
45,77 11,94
46,15 12,32
46,35 12,52
48,06 14,23
49,07 15,24
51,32 17,49
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